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av|] r% \|_m/ D) 5 —dCwc FACILITIES THAT ARE ACCESSIBLE TO AND USABLE BY PHYSICALLY DISABLED PERSONS. < oz
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WCHT” — S )= CH 1. THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY SHALL CONSIST OF A WHITE FIGURE ON A PE:
N AN N N 7 7 N [\ A\ | N [\ BLUE BACKGROUND. THE BLUE SHALL BE EQUAL TO COLOR NO. 15090 IN FEDERAL STANDARD Z0EF .
599B. Drawn By:T1C m 55 _._T£
é é /|@ é é cT7D) 2. LETTERS AND NUMBERS ON SIGNS SHALL HAVE A WIDTH-TO-HEIGHT RATIO OF BETWEEN 3:5 %3L%
: AND 1:1 AND A STROKE WIDTH-TO-HEIGHT RATIO BETWEEN 1:5 AND 1:10, Checked:sB 2258
WOMEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION WOMEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION WOMEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION WOMEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION 3. CHARACTERS AND NUMBERS ON SIGNS SHALL BE SIZED ACCORDING TO THE VIEWING eB 23
| SCALE 3/8 = 10" 2 3 — 4 ———— DISTANCE FROM WHICH THEY ARE TO BE READ. THE MINIMUM HEIGHT IS MEASURED USING AN Scale: ASNOTED R
. SCALE: 3/8"= 10’ SCALE: 3/8"=1-0 SCALE: 3/8"=1-0 UPPER CASE X. LOWER CASE CHARACTERS ARE PERMITTED. FOR SIGNS SUSPENDED OR ©555
PROJECTED ABOVE THE FINISH FLOOR. Dafe: 040516 <0EE
4.CHARACTERS AND SYMBOLS SHALL CONTRAST WITH THEIR BACKGROUND, EITHER LIGHT
CHARACTERS ON A DARK BACKGROUND OR DARK CHARACTERS ON A LIGHT BKGROUND.
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GENERAL TOILET ROOM NOTES

1. MINIMUM ONE W/C PER RESTROOM MUST BE ACCESSIBLE IN COMPLIANCE w/IBC 1008.2.2 &
ANSI 604 AS SHOWN.

| 2. LAVATORIES SHALL BE MOUNTED WITH THE RIM OR COUNTER SURFACE NO HIGHER THAN 34"
ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR AND WITH A CLEARANCE OF AT LEAST 29" FROM THE FLOOR TO THE
| % BOTTOM OF THE APRON WITH KNEE CLEARANCE UNDER THE FRONT LIP EXTENDING A MINIMUM
AO &v — OF 30" IN WIDTH AND 8" MINIMUM DEPTH AT THE TOP. TOE CLEARANCE SHALL BE THE SAME
m . @ =) WIDTH AND SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 9" HIGH FROM THE FLOOR AND MINIMUM OF 17" DEEP.
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« 7 7 D) 3. HOT WATER AND DRAIN PIPES. ACCESSIBLE UNDER LAVATORIES SHALL BE INSULATED OR
Ty )
ﬂlN '\ ven \\ 4. CONTROLS FOR WATER CLOSET FLUSH VALVES SHALL BE MOUNTED ON THE OPEN SIDE OF
{ i TOILET AREAS. (ANSI 604.6)
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| | | (ANSI 606.6)
5. WATER CLOSET AND URINAL FLUSH VALVE CONTROLS, AND FAUCET AND OPERATING
CT-40 CT-40 C1-71 CT-40 CT-40 CT-70) MECHANISM CONTROLS, SHALL BE OPERABLE WITH ONE HAND, SHALL NOT REQUIRE TIGHT
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MEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION 7 MEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION MEN'S RESTROOM ELEVATION 46" ABOVETHE FLOOR. (ANSI 604.6}
S Fcae e oTo 6 FcaeasTo SCALE: 3/8"= 10" 8

SCALE: 3/8"=1"-0" 6. THE FORCE REQUIRED TO ACTIVATE WATER CLOSET AND URINAL FLUSH VALVE CONTROLS,
FAUCET AND OPERATING MECHANISM CONTROLS, SHALL BE NO GREATER THAN 5 LBS. (ANSI
309.4)
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7. WHERE TOWEL, SANITARY NAPKINS, WASTE RECEPTACLES, AND OTHER SIMILAR DISPENSING
AND DISPOSAL FIXTURES ARE PROVIDED, AT LEAST ONE OF EACH TYPE SHALL BE LOCATED WITH
1 ALL OPERABLE PARTS, INCLUDING COIN SLOTS, WITHIN 46" FROM THE FINISH FLOOR. (ANSI 309.4)

8. REINSTALL COMPARTMENT FIXTURES (TISSUE DISP., SAN. NAPKIN DISP.} ACCESSIBLE TOILET

39" MIN. - 41" MAX. PAPER DISPENSERS SHALL COMPLY WITH ANSI 309.4 AND SHALL BE 7" MINIMUM AND 9"

MAXIMUM IN FRONT OF THE WATER CLOSET. THE OUTLET OF THE DISPENSER SHALL BE 15"

54" MIN. MINIMUM AND 48" MAXIMUM ABOVE THE FLOOR OR GROUND. THERE SHALL BE A CLEARANCE
0" OF 13" MINIMUM BELOW AND 12" MINIMUM ABOVE THE GRAB BAR. DISPENSERS SHALL NOT BE

OF A TYPE THAT CONTROL DELIVERY, OR THAT DO NOT ALLOW CONTINUOUS PAPER FLOW.

~
Q@ - ) (ANSI 604.7)

9. GRAB BARS AT THE SIDE SHALL BE AT LEAST 42" LONG POSITIONED NO MORE THAN 12" FROM
THE REAR WALL. GRAB BARS AT THE BACK SHALL BE NOT LESS THAN 36" LONG. VERTICAL GRAB
BARS TO BE 18" IN LENGTH AND 39-41" AFF AND POSITIONED 39-41" FROM REAR WALL. (IBC

S—
1 @ @ 1607.7 & ANSI 604.8.4.1)
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@ 10. THE DIAMETER OR WIDTH OF THE GRIPPING SURFACE OF A GRAB BAR SHALLBE 14'TO 13"
\
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OR THE SHAPE SHALL PROVIDE AN EQUIVALENT GRIPPING SURFACE. IF GRAB BARS ARE
7"-9"
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1'-6" MIN.

TECHNICAL GROUP,
37716 Hills Tech Drive
(248) 426-8000

FAX (248) 426-7004
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MOUNTED ADJACENT TO A WALL, THE SPACE BETWEEN THE WALL AND THE GRAB BARS SHALL BE
14" (ANSI 609.2)
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17"-19"

1.1/2"
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3-10"
48" MAX.

10" MIN
-0" MAX

11. THE GRAB BAR AND ANY WALL OR OTHER SURFACE ADJACENT TO IT SHALL BE FREE OF ANY
@ SHARP OR ABRASIVE ELEMENTS. EDGES SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM RADIUS OF 3" (ANSI 609.5)
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2! 12. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE BACKING PLATES AT TOILET FIXTURES, LAVATORIES, GRAB
BARS, AND TOILET PARTITION ANCHORAGE AREAS PER MANUFACTURERS REQUIRED
=

33" MIN. - 36" MAX

/mq>z_u>_m_Um. (TYPICAL, NO EXCEPTIONS)

~

48" MAX TO OPERATING CONTROLS

40" MAX TO REFLECTIVE SURFACE
~
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15" MIN.

~
48" MAX. HT. (REFER TO KEY NOTES)
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17" MIN. - 19" MAX
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TOILET ROOM ELEVATION NOTES

@ GRAB BAR - 250 LBF. MINIMUM 33" MIN.- 36" MAX. HEIGHT TO THE TOP OF THE GRIPPING
MIRROR-REFLECTIVE 16" MIN. - 18" MAX. SURFACE. BOBRICK WASHROOM EQUIPMENT, INC. PROVIDE THE REQUIRED QUANTITY
. SURFACE @40" AND LENGTH AS INDICATED ON THE DRAWINGS OR AS REQUIRED BY THE GOVERNING
— FAUCET PER PLUMBING DRAWINGS CODE. THE BAR SHALL 1 1/2" IN DIAMETER AND MOUNTED WITH 1 1/2" CLEARANCE

ADA ACCESSABILITY FROM THE WALL.

NOT TO SCALE

SOAP DISPENSER D

LAVATORY, SEE FIXTURE SCHEDULE WALL MOUNTED SOAP DISPENSER & HAND SANITIZER DISPENSER (48" MAXIMUM HEIGHT)

) SUPPLIED BY ECOLAB AND INSTALLED BY G.C.. THE HIGH FORWARD REACH SHALL BE 48"
NOTE: PAPER HO<<m_. MAX. WHERE THE REACH DEPTH IS 20" MAX.. WHEN THE REACH DEPTH EXCEEDS 20", THE
D_W_umﬂmmmmu 40" AFF.TO HIGH FORWARD REACH SHALL BE 44" MAX. AND THE REACH DEPTH SHALL BE 25' MAX.
HIGHEST OPERABLE PART. NOTE: SOAP AND HAND SANITIZER DISPENSERS TO BE PROVIDED AT EACH KITCHEN

> LAVATORY FLOOR MOUNTED 2X WOOD STUDS @ 160.C. [ HANDSINK.

[} = SUPPORT BY "SMITH" #700-18Z 3X8 WOOD BLOCKING @ SUPPORT 7'[|/~ BORDER &' MIN. MIRROR (BOTTOM OF REFLECTIVE SURFACE AT 40" MAXIMUM HEIGHT) MODEL B-165-1836
i BRACKETS-ATTACH W/4-#10 X 3" SIGNAGE TO BE AT ﬂ (18"x36") STAINLESS STEEL CHANNEL FRAME MIRROR WITH THEFT RESISTANT SCREWS BY
N SCREWS WK LATCH SIDE (OR BOBRICK WASHROOM EQUIPMENT, INC., OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT.
G ADJ. WALL) ()
STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTING ﬂﬁ\r 5 LBS. MAX. OPER.
wommg\m IACCESSIBLE] Tomom >ZD
RESTROOM ¥ CLOSING
SPEED 5 SECONDS
MINIMUM

TOILET PAPER HOLDER. 9" TWIN JUMBO MODEL #58250 BY NORTH AMERICAN
CORPORATION.

PAPER WASTE RECEPTACLE (REQUIRED) MODEL B-3644 AS MANUFACTURED BY BOBRICK
WASHROOM EQUIPMENT, INC., OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT. (ROUGH OPENING 16"W,
29 1/4"H, 4'D MIN)

REFERS TO "GRADE 2" BRAILLE AREA EGGSHELL
MATTE, NON-GLARE, 70% CONTRAST MIN.

WRAP DRAIN LINE AND HOT
WATER SUPPLY AND ANY
SHARP PROTRUSIONS W/ ADA | THINSET GFAZED C.T. OVER
TRUEBRO LAVGUARD I BD.

40"
MIRROR

BOBRICK CONTURA SERIES B-270 SANITARY NAPKIN DISPOSAL. SURFACE MOUNTED.

34" MAX.

_ﬁcz.@o-woﬂ.gzormw:z:rmdm_a”___
= UPPERCASE AT OR BELOW 66". ABOVE 66"3" SURFACE MOUNTED PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER "SAN JAMAR" SUPPLIED BY PAPER TOWEL

, ; U.C. SUPPLIER AND INSTALLED BY G.C. MODEL #T-1290WS. OPTIONAL HANDS FREE PAPER

s TOWEL DISPENSER: "SAN JAMAR" #T-1490WS.
MOUNT SIGN SO THAT THE TACTILE OPTIONAL (IN ADDITION TO PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER) ELECTRIC HAND DRYER VORTEX

WALL FINISH - REFER TO ROOM CHARACTERS ARE LOCATED 48" MIN. SEMI RECESSED DELUXE SERIES AUTOMATIC SENSOR HAND DRYER MODEL HD--635-210.
o Ak ( FINISH SCHEDULE & INTERIOR Rvmﬁ%mmmmmﬂ_m\/\,o r:>mmm>>owmmr__mz>m _/A_wﬂm___m mmdw %_mﬁwm m%_umﬁmu Hmmﬁw%o AT A MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF 48" FROM FINISH FLOOR
|~ TOE T 17/MN. FLEVATIONS MAX. FROM THE BASELINE OF THE KICK PLATE .
CLEAR. 1 1/2" O.D. STAINLESS STEEL GRAB HIGHEST TACTILE CHARACTER

- — T BAR W/ CONCEALED MOUNTING

SELF-COVED THINSET PAVER TILES BRACKET - REFER TO FIXTURE &
TILE BASE PER I.D. BOOK. SPEC. ACCESSORY LIST ON FLOOR PLAN

O e ©

27" MIN.
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BURGER KING #886
1912 S MISSION RD
MT. PLEASANT, MI 48858

SHEET TITLE
PROPOSED RESTROOM

ELEVATIONS & DETAILS

29" CLEAR MIN. AT FRONT EDGE
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DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT. USE
FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

AT

TOILET SEAT COVER DISPENSER: BY ROCHESTER MIDLAND CORP. PRODUCT CODE
25132000 (WHITE PLASTIC). 108 #
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COAT HOOK: BOBRICK MODEL B-6717 TO BE MOUNTED ON INSIDE OF EACH RESTROOM |_|OI ._ Qw N@
DOOR FOR SINGLE OCCUPANCY RESTROOMS AND EACH RESTROOM STALL DOOR FOR
MULTIPLE OCCUPANCY RESTROOMS. MOUNT AT 38" - 40" MAX A F.F. FOR ADA SHEET

ACCESSIBLE LOCATIONS AND AT 48" MAX A.F.F. FOR NON-ADA ACCESSIBLE LOCATIONS. _ 4

SRS

LAVATORY DETAIL GRAB BAR BRAILLE SYMBOL

w O BABY CHANGING STATION: KOALA KARE #KB200-05 (HORIZONTAL) OR KB101-01
SCALE: 1/4"=1"-0" NOT TO SCALE SCALE: 1/2"=1"-0"

(VERTICAL) WALL MOUNTED WITH MICROBAN GREY/
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